
Protégé Firms Professional Services Website Contact Title Email Work Number Cell Number Certification

A&D Solutions

Management Consultancy

Diala Jawhary Principal/President diala@ad2solutions.com 916-792-9660 SB, WMBE

Aerial Zeus
Remote Sensing, Machine Learning, & Artificial 
Intelligence. www.aerialzeus.com Luis Robles CEO/Founder Luis.Robles@AerialZeus.com (916) 768-4109 DBE,SB, MBE

AWR Environmental Environmental http://www.awrcorp.net/ Steven Michelson Principal smichelson@awrcorp.net (510) 671-2085 (510) 407-2864 SB

AAX Engineering LLP
Surveying, Civil Engineering, Project Management 
and Construction Management. AAXAE.com John Rooks CEO/Founder johnrooks@aaxae.com (916) 678-9917

Eco-Alpha 
Environmental and 
Engineering Services

Environmental and Engineering Consulting, 
Facilities Support Services 

www.eco-alpha.com Melanie Okoro Principal melanie@eco-alpha.com (916) 945-3604 SB, WBE
Environmental 
Resource Solutions, 
Inc. 

Forestry Consulting

www.eresourcesolutions.com Mitchell Haydon Vice President mhaydon@eresourcesolutions.com (707) 566-7510 SB
Hunting 
Environmental LLC

Environmental
huntenv.com Joyce Hunting Principal/President jhunting@huntenv.com (530)387-7618 SB

Motive Power Project Management Consulting motive-power.com Jon Burning Director sales@motive-power.com 518-331-4735 SB,WBE, WOSB

Mozamo Engineering
Constructiom management/materials egineering 
and inspection Erin Mock Principal/President emock@mozamoengineering.com 916-431-0866 9916-237-7161 SB

Neer & Veethi 
Consultants

Water & Environmental Engineering
enveeconsultants.com Kumaraswamy Sivakumaran Principal/President ksivakumaran@enveeconsultants.com (916)396-8504 (916)396-8504 SB, DBE

Placer Inspection Lab 
& Manufacturing

Supply, Quality, Engineering, Design & 
Environment Control www.placerinspection.com Johnny Adenrele

Principal/President/O
wner jade@placerinspection.com (916) 993-3799 (916) 397-1365 SB, DBE

Realm Architecture & 
Engineering

Environmental Protection Plans & Documents, 
Land Surveying, Engineering Design, Project & 
Construction Management www.realm-engineering.com Jason Vine Principal/President jason@realm-engineering.com (530) 526-7493 SB

RCJ & Associates, Inc.
Safety Quality Control Management & Storm 
Water Pollution Control www.rcjsafety.com Ricky C. Johnson, Sr. C.E.O./President ricky@rcjsafety.com (916) 681-4758 (916) 849-0210 SBE, DBE

SHN Consultants

Civil Engineering, Environmental Services, 
Geosciences, Materials Testing, Planning and 
Permitting, Biological Sciences, and Surveying. www.shn-engr.com Mike Foget Principal mfoget@shn-engr.com (707) 269-1027 SB

Legand:
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise (DBE)
Disabeled Veteran Business Enterprise (DVBE)
Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
Small Business (SB)
Women Business Enterprise (WBE)
Women - Owned Small Business (WOSB)
Women - Owned or Minority - Owned Business Enterprise  (WMBE)
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